
1) Pomponi Valeria

2) Farsetti Irene

2) Girasole Raffaella

CATEGORIA COPPIA - ORDINE DI GARA

INIZIO GARA DOMENICA ORE 10.30
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ANDRIA  24 - 25 MARZO 2012

COPPIA
1) Guadagnino jessica

FUNE CERCHIO

9) Porcu Benedetta

11) La Placa Ambra

13) Cialone Cristiana

15) Latini Elisa

PALLA CLAVETTE NASTRO

17) Pili Silvia 18) Lumia Valeria

3) Bigiarini Emilia

3) Proietti veronica

4) Carloni Giulia

4) Cerbini Eleonora

8) Benedetti Giulia

8) Cinquini Assunta

5) D'Orso Elena

5) Di Brango Giulia

6) Bigi Anna

6) Guerrini Giulia

9) Lapi Francesca

9) Picchi Angelica
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CATEGORIA JUNIOR - ORDINE DI GARA

INIZIO GARA DOMENICA ORE 8.30

7) Levi Teresa

7) Pontecorvi Chiara

1) Zara Francesca

3) Daini Lydia

5) Consani Sara

7) Frangioni Asia

2) Berti Letizia

4) Mascia Beatrice

6) Angeletti Aurora

8) Tangocci Valentina

10) Farsetti Irene

12) Proietti Virginia

14) Pappacoda Silvia

15) Currelli Carolina

1) Mucciola Giorgia

4) Del Chiaro Gaia

7) Campanelli Ginevra

10) Girasole Raffaella

13) Pili Silvia

16) Cristofori Giorgia

19) Pappacoda Silvia

22) Giovannoni Caterina

25) Laconi Isabella

2) Zara Francesca

5) Ciambellini Giulia

8) Pedevilla Veronica

11) Schepis Giada

14) Varvo Carlotta

17) Lumia Valeria

20) Mascia Beatrice

23) Tonioli Olga

26) Berti Letizia

3) Curreli Carolina

6) Cristofori Giorgia

9) Carloni Giulia

12) Latini Elisa

27) Ciambellini Giulia

15) Mascia Romina

18) Pedevilla Veronica

21) Campanelli Ginevra

24) Del Chiaro Gaia



19) Franchini Giulia

13) Pomponi Valeria

16) Musa Martina

7) Benedetti Giulia

10) Gracci Martina

1) Muneroni Michela

4) Maglione Emanuela

3) Musa Martina

6) Uccella Serena

9) Capriotti Sara

12) Callà Barbara

17) Cinquini Assunta

PALLA CLAVETTE NASTRO

14) Levi Teresa

16) Bigiarini Emilia

9) Romano Silvia

11) Callà Barbara

13) Schepis Martina Natasha

15) Franzese Ilaria

4) Pontecorvi Chiara

6) Mati Giulia

8) Demuru India

10) Valova Victoria

12) Albanese Martina

2) Campagna Denise

5) Gracci Martina

7) Costanzi Viviana

1) Migliorini Gianna

3) Laglia Giulia

INIZIO GARA DOMENICA ORE 11.30

FUNE CERCHIO
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CATEGORIA SENIOR - ORDINE DI GARA

22) Zelli Giorgia

25) Albanesi Martina

2) Salimbeni Alice

5) Zelli Giorgia

8) Pomponi Eleonora

11) Costanzi Viviana

14) Franzese Ilaria

17) Demuru India

20) Migliorini Gianna

23) Innocenti Giulia

15) Schepis Martina Natasha

18) Mati Giulia

21) Campagna Denise

24) Salimbeni Alice

26) Romano Silvia 27) Pomponi Eleonora


